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Stone oven Pizza BBQ-
JACK
vegan pizza with pieces of jackfruit in
barbecue sauce and vegetables

233159 Item number 

Allergens: Wheat, Gluten, Lupine

Ingredients
Topping: vegetable mix* (in variable proportions: red onions*, corn*, grilled
yellow and red peppers*), tomato passata*, jackfruit pieces in barbecue
sauce* 11% [jackfruit cubes* (jackfruit* (52%), smoke), tomato paste*
(tomatoes*, water, acids: Citric acid), onion paste* (onions*, water), garlic
paste* (garlic*, water), coconut blossom sugar*, smoked chilli powder*
(chilli*, smoke), cumin powder*, sea salt, sunflower oil*, coconut vinegar*
(coconut water*, raw cane sugar*), arrowroot starch*], vegan pizza topping*
6 % (water, coconut fat*, potato starch*, LUPIN flour*, salt, turmeric*),
onions*, garlic*, basil*, oregano*, black pepper*. Dough: WHEAT flour*,
water, yeast*, sea salt, sunflower oil*

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 7x410 g

Packaging:

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 290 x 290 x 25

Rhubarb
without added sugar

231227 Item number 

Ingredients
Rhubarb**

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 8x400 g

Packaging:

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 108 x 60 x 192

Red currants
picked by hand, without added sugar

231215 Item number 

Ingredients
Red currants**

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 6x300 g

Packaging:

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 101 x 50 x 142

Apple strudel
Viennese original speciality made from
stretched filo dough, with a filling of apples
and cinnamon

237008 Item number 

Allergens: Wheat, Gluten

Ingredients
Apples 63 %*, WHEAT flour*, sugar*, breadcrumbs* (WHEAT flour*, table
salt, yeast), water, sunflower oil*, potato flakes*, glucose syrup*, starch*,
WHEAT gluten*, iodised table salt (table salt, potassium iodide), cinnamon*,
yeast, acidifier: citric acid.

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 6x330 g

Packaging:

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 220 x 48 x 105
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fruity vegan sorbet made from blackcurrants,
glutenfree and eggfree

236541 Item number 

Ingredients
46% blackcurrant**, water, 14,1% raw cane sugar**, cassava syrup*,
cassava maltodextrins*, 0,50% lemon juice**, stabiliser: locust bean gum*.

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 12x125 ml

Packaging:

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 75 x 75 x 62

Blackcurrant sorbet family
cup
fruity vegan sorbet made from blackcurrants,
glutenfree and eggfree

236545 Item number 

Ingredients
46% blackcurrant**, water, 14,1% raw cane sugar**, cassava syrup*,
cassava maltodextrins*, 0,50% lemon juice**, stabiliser: locust bean gum*.

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 6x500 ml

Packaging:

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 98 x 98 x 111

8
*from organic agriculture / **from biodynamic agriculture
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QUALITY BY CONVICTION
You can enjoy Natural Cool vegetables with a clear conscience. The cultivation according to

biodynamic guidelines gives our vegetables their vitality. They are harvested at optimal ripeness and

immediately deep-frozen. This preserves the distinct taste and the valuable vitamins, minerals and

micronutrients. Our Demeter farmers work consistently to offer our customers the best quality all

around - exclusively according to biodynamic guidelines. Our Natural Cool products stand for

tradition, passion and responsibility for people and the environment - quality you can taste.

Leaf spinach
young, fine leaf spinach, in portions

230203 Item number 

Ingredients
Leaf spinach**

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 8x450 g

Packaging: Box

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 108 x 60 x 192

Chopped spinach
freshly harvested, in portions (20g)

230207 Item number 

Ingredients
Spinach**

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 8x450 g

Packaging: Box

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 108 x 60 x 192

Cauliflower
freshly harvested cauliflower florets,
individually removable

230405 Item number 

Ingredients
Cauliflower florets**

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 8x300 g

Packaging: Box

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 108 x 60 x 192

11
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cut into 3-4 cm, free from strings

230309 Item number 

Ingredients
Cut green beans**

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 8x450 g

Packaging: Box

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 108 x 52 x 192

Broccoli
young, fine broccoli florets, individually
removable

230404 Item number 

Ingredients
Broccoli florets**

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 8x300 g

Packaging: Box

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 108 x 60 x 192

Vegetable Mix
fine mixture of cauliflower, peas, green beans,
carrot slices and stringless beans

230506 Item number 

Ingredients
Peas**, cauliflower**, carrots**, green beans**

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 8x450 g

Packaging: Box

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 108 x 60 x 192

Broad beans
freshly harvested young broad beans

230331 Item number 

Ingredients
Broad beans**

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 8x300 g

Packaging: Box

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 108 x 52 x 192

Peas
very fine, tender and sweet

230310 Item number 

Ingredients
Peas**

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 8x450 g

Packaging: Box

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 108 x 52 x 192

12
*from organic agriculture / **from biodynamic agriculture
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fine peas and sweet baby carrots

230509 Item number 

Ingredients
Peas**, baby carrots** (in variable weight proportions)

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 8x450 g

Packaging: Box

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 108 x 52 x 192

Curly kale
coarsely chopped and formed in portions

230407 Item number 

Ingredients
Curly kale** (coarsely chopped and formed in portions)

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 8x450 g

Packaging: Box

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 108 x 60 x 192

Soup vegetables
colorful mixture of carrots, green beans, leeks,
peas, cauliflower, kohlrabi, celeriac, broccoli
and parsley

230505 Item number 

Allergens: Celery

Ingredients
Carrots**, green beans**, leek**, peas**, cauliflower**, kohlrabi**,
CELERIAC**, broccoli**, parsley* (in variable weight proportions)

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 8x450 g

Packaging: Box

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 108 x 60 x 192

Sweet corn
freshly harvested, extra sweet

230311 Item number 

Ingredients
Sweet corn**

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 8x450 g

Packaging: Box

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 108 x 52 x 192

13
*from organic agriculture / **from biodynamic agriculture
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CRISPY FRESH VEGETABLES
Our vegetables are rich in vitamins and nutrients. All bio inside vegetables are carefully frozen directly

after harvest. Keeping essential vital substances preserved and the typical aroma retained. For

conscious consumption!

Asia vegetable mix
colorful Asian - style vegetable mix

230510 Item number 

Ingredients
Carrots*, cauliflower*, leek*, mushrooms*, mungo bean sprouts* (10%),
onion*, green beans*, red and green pepper* (in variable weight
proportions)

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 12x400 g

Packaging: Pe-bag

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 210 x 50 x 200

Leaf spinach
young, fine leaves, cut and formed in small
portions

230205 Item number 

Ingredients
Spinach* (cut and formed in portions)

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 12x400 g

Packaging: Pe-bag

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 210 x 50 x 200

Creamed spinach
with spices refined, in small portions

230200 Item number 

Allergens: Wheat, Gluten, Milk

Ingredients
Spinach* (65%), water, fresh CREAM* 5,5% (with a natural milk-fat content
of at least 25%), MILK powder*, WHEAT FLOUR*, corn starch*, sea salt,
thickening agent: guar gum*, cane sugar*, nutmeg*, pepper*

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 12x400 g

Packaging: Pe-bag

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 210 x 50 x 200

14
*from organic agriculture
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young, fine broccoli florets, individually
removable

230409 Item number 

Ingredients
Broccoli*

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 12x300 g

Packaging: Pe-bag

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 200 x 50 x 175

Mushrooms
cut into slices, ready to cook

230600 Item number 

Ingredients
Mushrooms (Agaricus bisporus)*

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 12x300 g

Packaging: Pe-bag

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 210 x 50 x 180

Edamame in pod
young, green soybeans in pod

230325 Item number 

Allergens: Soya

Ingredients
SOYBEANS*

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 12x300 g

Packaging: Pe-bag

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 210 x 50 x 160

Edamame shelled -
Mukimame
young, green soybeans shelled

230326 Item number 

Allergens: Soya

Ingredients
SOYBEANS*

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 12x300 g

Packaging: Pe-bag

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 220 x 50 x 160

Baby carrots
freshly harvested, young baby carrots

230511 Item number 

Ingredients
Baby carrots*

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 12x300 g

Packaging: Pe-bag

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 210 x 50 x 160

15
*from organic agriculture



V
e

g
e

ta
b

le
s

 b
io

 i
n

s
id

e Peas
tender and fine peas

230319 Item number 

Ingredients
Peas*

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 12x300 g

Packaging: Pe-bag

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 210 x 50 x 180

Whole green beans
fresh and free from strings

230323 Item number 

Ingredients
Green beans*

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 12x300 g

Packaging: Pe-bag

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 210 x 50 x 180

Ratatouille-Mix - Stir-fry
vegetable mix
colorful mediterranean vegetable mix

230515 Item number 

Ingredients
Cherry tomatoes*, eggplant* (antioxidant: citric acid), courgettes*, red
pepper*, green/yellow pepper*, onion* (in variable proportions)

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 12x400 g

Packaging: Pe-bag

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 210 x 50 x 200

Brussels sprouts
tasty winter vegetable

230410 Item number 

Ingredients
Brussels sprouts*

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 12x300 g

Packaging: Pe-bag

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 210 x 50 x 160

Sweet potato
cut into chunks

230106 Item number 

Ingredients
Sweet potatoes*

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 12x400 g

Packaging: Pe-bag

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 220 x 50 x 210

16
*from organic agriculture
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sweet and golden kernels

230324 Item number 

Ingredients
Sweet corn*

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 12x300 g

Packaging: Pe-bag

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 210 x 50 x 160

17
*from organic agriculture
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LIKE FRESH FROM THE GARDEN
Bio inside offers fresh herbs from organic cultivation all the year round. Due to the gentle processing

directly after harvesting, the taste and ingredients are preserved in the best possible way. Pourable

and easy to portion using the re-sealable, aroma-sealed pouch. Ideal for refining (enhancing) dishes,

dips and salads. Let yourself be inspired.

Parsley
chopped and ready to use

239021 Item number 

Ingredients
Parsley*

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 12x75 g

Packaging: Pe-bag

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 150 x 20 x 200

Chives
cut and ready to use

239022 Item number 

Ingredients
Chives*

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 12x75 g

Packaging: Pe-bag

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 150 x 20 x 200

Mixed herbs
fine selection of different herbs, chopped and
ready to use

239025 Item number 

Ingredients
Parsley*, dill*, chervil*, basil*, chives* (in variable proportions)

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 12x75 g

Packaging: Pe-bag

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 150 x 20 x 200

18
*from organic agriculture
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fine diced vegetable mix, ideal for sauces and
soups

230512 Item number 

Allergens: Celery

Ingredients
Carrots*, CELERIAC*, leek*, onions* (10%)

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 10x150 g

Packaging: Pe-bag

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 150 x 20 x 200

Garlic
fine diced and ready to cook

230003 Item number 

Ingredients
Garlic*

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 12x100 g

Packaging: Pe-bag

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 150 x 20 x 200

Red Onion
fine diced and ready to cook

230002 Item number 

Ingredients
Red onions*

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 10x150 g

Packaging: Pe-bag

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 150 x 20 x 200

19
*from organic agriculture
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HIGHEST STANDARDS AND BEST QUALITY
In order for our bio-dynamically grown fruit to develop maximum flavor and vitamins, it takes not only

the right weather and optimal harvest time, but also proper care of the plants. With passion, our

Demeter farmers ensure that the fruits can ripen in the best conditions and develop their full flavor

and an abundance of nutrients and vitamins. After harvesting, the fruits are immediately shock-frozen

one by one - a particularly gentle preservation process that preserves the important ingredients and

the rich flavor of the fruits.

Rhubarb
without added sugar

231227 Item number 

Ingredients
Rhubarb**

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 8x400 g

Packaging:

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 108 x 60 x 192

Red currants
picked by hand, without added sugar

231215 Item number 

Ingredients
Red currants**

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 6x300 g

Packaging:

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 101 x 50 x 142

Black currants
picked by hand, without added sugar

231230 Item number 

Ingredients
Black currants**

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 6x300 g

Packaging:

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 101 x 50 x 142

21
**from biodynamic agriculture
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picked by hand, without added sugar

231201 Item number 

Ingredients
Blueberries**

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 6x250 g

Packaging:

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 101 x 56 x 145

Red fruits
fine fruit mix of strawberries, sour cherries,
raspberries and red currants, without added
sugar

231210 Item number 

Ingredients
Strawberries**, sour cherries**, raspberries**, red currants** (in variable
weight proportions)

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 6x250 g

Packaging:

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 101 x 56 x 145

Dark sweet cherries
picked by hand, pitted, without added sugar

231107 Item number 

Ingredients
Dark sweet cherries**

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 6x250 g

Packaging:

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 101 x 56 x 145

Apricots
apricot halves, pitted

231122 Item number 

Ingredients
Apricots*

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 10x300 g

Packaging: Pe-bag

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 220 x 50 x 200

Berry Mix
fine mixture of raspberries, red currants,
blueberries, strawberries and blackberries

231220 Item number 

Ingredients
Raspberries*, blueberries*, blackberries*, strawberries*, red currants* (in
variable weight proportions)

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 10x300 g

Packaging: Pe-bag

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 220 x 50 x 200

22
*from organic agriculture / **from biodynamic agriculture
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carefully picked by hand, wild, very aromatic

231203 Item number 

Ingredients
Blackberries*

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 10x300 g

Packaging: Pe-bag

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 220 x 50 x 200

Strawberries
carefully picked by hand

231202 Item number 

Ingredients
Strawberries*

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 10x300 g

Packaging: Pe-bag

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 220 x 50 x 200

Bilberries
carefully picked, very aromatic

231213 Item number 

Ingredients
Bilberries*****

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 10x300 g

Packaging: Pe-bag

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 220 x 50 x 200

Raspberries
aromatic fruits, carefully picked by hand

231204 Item number 

Ingredients
Raspberries*

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 10x300 g

Packaging: Pe-bag

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 220 x 50 x 200

Mango
cut into chunks

231100 Item number 

Ingredients
Mango* chunks

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 10x300 g

Packaging: Pe-bag

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 220 x 50 x 200

23
*from organic agriculture / *****from organic-certified wild collection



F
ru

it
s

 N
a

tu
ra

l 
C

o
o

l Sour Cherries
carefully picked by hand, pitted, very aromatic

231103 Item number 

Ingredients
Sour cherries*

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 10x300 g

Packaging: Pe-bag

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 220 x 50 x 200

Tropical Mix
exotic blend of mango, papaya and pineapple
chunks

231501 Item number 

Ingredients
Mango* pieces, pineapple* pieces, papaya* pieces (in variable weight
proportions)

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 10x300 g

Packaging: Pe-bag

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 220 x 50 x 200

24
*from organic agriculture
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PLENTY OF FLAVOUR AND VITAMINS
Our organic inside fruits are carefully grown by our organic farmers and harvested at the optimal

ripeness of the fruit. This ensures that our fruits can develop their full flavor as well as maximum

nutrients and vitamins. After harvesting, the fruits are immediately shock-frozen - a particularly gentle

preservation process that preserves all the important ingredients and the typical aroma. Ideal for

smoothies, bowls, desserts, fruit salads, cakes and much more. New in folding box. Easy to dispose

of in the paper waste.

Cranberries
carefully hand-picked cranberries

231223 Item number 

Ingredients
Cranberries*****

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 10x300 g

Packaging: Box

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 101 x 55 x 145

Berry Mix
fine blend of raspberries, red currants,
blueberries, strawberries and blackberries

231225 Item number 

Ingredients
Raspberries*, blueberries*, blackberries*, strawberries*, red currants* (in
variable weight proportions)

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 10x300 g

Packaging: Box

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 100 x 55 x 142

Strawberries
carefully picked by hand

231222 Item number 

Ingredients
Strawberries*

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 10x250 g

Packaging: Box

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 100 x 55 x 142

26
*from organic agriculture / *****from organic-certified wild collection
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juicy, ideal for fruit salads, mueslis, smoothies
and cocktails

231511 Item number 

Ingredients
Pomegranate seeds*

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 10x300 g

Packaging: Box

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 100 x 55 x 142

Blueberries
carefully picked by hand, wild, very aromatic

231226 Item number 

Ingredients
Blueberries*

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 10x300 g

Packaging: Box

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 100 x 55 x 142

Raspberries
carefully picked by hand, very aromatic

231224 Item number 

Ingredients
Raspberries*

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 10x300 g

Packaging: Box

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 100 x 55 x 142

Mango
cut into chunks

231120 Item number 

Ingredients
Mango*

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 10x250 g

Packaging: Box

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 100 x 55 x 142

Sour Cherries
carefully picked by hand, pitted

231121 Item number 

Ingredients
Sour cherries*

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 10x300 g

Packaging: Box

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 100 x 55 x 142

27
*from organic agriculture / *****from organic-certified wild collection
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Oven Potato Chips

www.natural-cool.com

Grown and harvested by our Demeter farmers according to 
biodynamic principles and made from fresh whole potatoes. 

Free from sugar and additives. Pure quality you can taste.
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BEST QUALITY AS FOUNDATION
A healthy potato plant is the essential factor for a maximum of vital nutrients and the taste of a

potato. For the potato plant to be healthy, it needs a healthy soil. Our Demeter farmers ensure that the

crop can ripen in the best conditions - naturally according to biodynamic principles. The vitamins,

minerals and vital quality of all our frozen products are maintained through gentle processing that

preserves their value. It stands to reason that we do not use any additives, colorings, flavorings,

genetically modified substances or fillers in the production process. Quality that you can taste.

Oven Potato Chips (french
fries)
from best biodynamic potatoes with organic
sunflower oil, for oven or deep fryer

232201 Item number 

Ingredients
Potatoes**, sunflower oil*

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 12x600 g

Packaging: Pe-bag

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 225 x 15 x 241

"Potato Joe" Oven Potato
Chips
oven potato chips with a thicker cut made from
the best biodynamic potatoes for oven or deep
fryer

232203 Item number 

Ingredients
biodynamic potatoes 96,5 %, organic sunflower oil

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 6x1250 g

Packaging: Pe-bag

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 255 x 5 x 380

Country potatoes
potato wedges with skin for oven or deep-
freyer

232200 Item number 

Ingredients
Potatoes** 96,5 %, sunflower oil*

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 12x450 g

Packaging: Pe-bag

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 225 x 15 x 210

29
*from organic agriculture / **from biodynamic agriculture
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country-style for oven and deep-fryer

232315 Item number 

Ingredients
Potatoes** 87 %, rapeseed oil*, potato flakes*, potato starch*, sea salt,
onion powder*, pepper*, nutmeg*,curcuma*

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 10x400 g

Packaging: Pe-bag

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 220 x 50 x 200

Mini hash browns
swiss potato speciality made from freshly
grated potatoes

232318 Item number 

Ingredients
Potatoes** 88%, rapeseed oil*, potato starch*, potato flakes*, sea salt,
onion powder*

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 10x390 g

Packaging: Pe-bag

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 215 x 50 x 220

Potato pancakes
from grated fresh potatoes

232324 Item number 

Ingredients
Potatoes**(91%), potato starch*, potato flakes*, sea salt, rapeseed oil*,
onion powder*, pepper*

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 10x600 g

Packaging: Box

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 230 x 60 x 120

Potato dumplings
typical german

232319 Item number 

Ingredients
Potatoes** (77%), potato starch*, water, corn starch*, potato flakes*, corn
semolina**, sea salt, thickener: guar gum*

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 9x500 g

Packaging: Pe-bag

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 180 x 50 x 150

Potato mini dumplings
typical german, 14 -16 mini potato dumplings

232320 Item number 

Ingredients
Potatoes** (72%), potato starch*, water, corn starch*, potato flakes*, corn
semolina**, sea salt, thickener: guar gum*

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 9x400 g

Packaging: Pe-bag

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 185 x 50 x 170

31
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TRADITIONAL VARIETY
Our pizza owes its delicious crispy base to the traditional dough processing with organic yeast. After a

24-hour resting period, the dough is shaped and topped by hand. The pizza gets its authentic Italian

touch by pre-baking in a stone oven with wood fire. The original Alsatian tarte flambée is made in a

small Alsatian village according to an old family recipe. The crispy, thin base is traditionally topped

with bacon or for a vegetarian alternative, mushrooms. For vegetarians and vegans - toppings of all

sorts can be found among the organic pizzas, pinsas and tarte flambées! As well as for those who

have to avoid gluten, soy or lactose.

Wood-fired Pizza
Margherita
topped with sunriped tomato sauce and
cheese, ready to bake

233102 Item number 

Allergens: Wheat, Gluten, Milk

Ingredients
Dough: WHEAT FLOUR*, water, sea salt, sunflower oil*, yeast*, Topping:
MOZZARELLA CHEESE* 22,7% (with microbial rennet), tomato puree*,
sunflower oil*, onions*, garlic*, basil*, oregano*, pepper*

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 7x305 g

Packaging: Box

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 260 x 25 x 260

Wood-fired Pizza Tricolore
topped with goat cheese, spinach, cherry
tomatoes and olives, ready to bake

233105 Item number 

Allergens: Wheat, Gluten, Milk

Ingredients
Dough: WHEAT FLOUR*, water, sea salt, sunflower oil*, yeast*, Topping:
tomato sauce* (toamto puree*, sunflower oil*, onion*, garlic*, basil*,
oregano*, pepper*), GOAT CHEESE* 14% (with microbial rennet), spinach*
7,4%, cherry tomatoes* 7,1%, olives slices* 2,9%, sunflower oil*, sea salt

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 6x350 g

Packaging: Box

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 260 x 29 x 260

Wood-fired Pizza Verdura
topped with roasted vegetables and marinated
spinach, ready to bake

233104 Item number 

Allergens: Wheat, Gluten, Milk

Ingredients
Topping: tomato sauce* (tomato puree*, sunflower oil*, onion*, garlic*,
basil*, oregano*, pepper*), mozzarella* (MILK), roasted red and yellow
peppers* 6 %, marinated spinach* 6 % (spinach*, Parmigiano Reggiano
DOP* (MILK), sunflower oil*, garlic*, parsley*, basil*, sea salt), marinated
roasted eggplant* 5 % (eggplant*, sunflower oil*, parsley*, basil*, sea salt),
roasted courgettes* 3,7 %, Parmigiano Reggiano DOP* (MILK), oregano*,
Dough: WHEAT FLOUR*, water, sea salt, sunflower oil*, yeast*

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 7x380 g

Packaging: Box

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 260 x 25 x 260
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Formaggi
topped with three different cheeses, ready to
bake

233103 Item number 

Allergens: Wheat, Gluten, Milk

Ingredients
Dough: WHEAT FLOUR*, water, sea salt, sunflower oil*, yeast, Topping:
chopped tomatoes*, MOZZARELLA CHEESE* 10,7%, EMMENTAL CHEESE*
10,7%, GORGONZOLA CHEESE* 5,3%, sunflower oil*, onion*, garlic*, basil*,
oregano*, pepper*

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 7x350 g

Packaging: Box

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 260 x 25 x 260

Stone oven Pizza BBQ-
JACK
vegan pizza with pieces of jackfruit in
barbecue sauce and vegetables

233159 Item number 

Allergens: Wheat, Gluten, Lupine

Ingredients
Topping: vegetable mix* (in variable proportions: red onions*, corn*, grilled
yellow and red peppers*), tomato passata*, jackfruit pieces in barbecue
sauce* 11% [jackfruit cubes* (jackfruit* (52%), smoke), tomato paste*
(tomatoes*, water, acids: Citric acid), onion paste* (onions*, water), garlic
paste* (garlic*, water), coconut blossom sugar*, smoked chilli powder*
(chilli*, smoke), cumin powder*, sea salt, sunflower oil*, coconut vinegar*
(coconut water*, raw cane sugar*), arrowroot starch*], vegan pizza topping*
6 % (water, coconut fat*, potato starch*, LUPIN flour*, salt, turmeric*),
onions*, garlic*, basil*, oregano*, black pepper*. Dough: WHEAT flour*,
water, yeast*, sea salt, sunflower oil*

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 7x410 g

Packaging:

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 290 x 290 x 25

Wood-fired Pizza Pesto
vegan
topped with pesto sauce and cherry tomatoes,
ready to bake

233138 Item number 

Allergens: Wheat, Gluten, Lupine

Ingredients
Topping: tomato sauce* (tomato passata*, sunflower oil*, onion*, garlic
powder*, basil*, oregano*, pepper*), vegan pizza topping* 17,4 % (water,
coconut fat*, potato starch*, LUPINE FLOUR*, salt, curcuma*), cherry tomato
slices* 13 %, pesto sauce* 3,6% [water, pesto* 33 % (basil*, sunflower oil*,
salt), spinach*, corn starch*, extra virgin olive oil*, garlic*], Dough: WHEAT
FLOUR*, water, salt, sunflower oil*, yeast

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 7x345 g

Packaging: Box

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 260 x 25 x 260

Spelt Mini-Pizza ¨Caprese¨
vegan
with tomatoes and vegan topping, ready to
bake

233147 Item number 

Allergens: Gluten, Spelt

Ingredients
Dough: SPELT flour* 37,8 %, water, sea salt, extra virgin olive oil*, yeast,
topping: tomato pulp*, vegan pizza topping* (water, coconut fat*, potato
starch*, rice flour*, salt, curcuma extract*), cherry tomatoes* 8,8%, sea salt,
oregano*

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 10x300 g

Packaging: Box

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 173 x 54 x 173
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vegan
topped with spinach and vegan pizza topping,
ready to bake

233108 Item number 

Allergens: Gluten, Spelt

Ingredients
Dough: SPELT flour* 37,8%, water, sea salt, extra virgin olive oil*, yeast,
topping: spinach* 17,6%, tomato pulp*, vegan cheese alternative* (water,
coconut fat*, potato starch*, rice flour*, sea salt, turmeric extract*), garlic*,
sea salt, oregano*

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 10x300 g

Packaging: Box

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 173 x 54 x 173

Mini-Pizza "basic"
vegan pizza base with tomato sauce, to make
your own topping, ready to bake

233109 Item number 

Allergens: Wheat, Gluten

Ingredients
Dough: WHEAT FLOUR*, water, olive oil extra vergin*, sea salt, yeast,
Topping: chopped tomatoes* (33,3%), oregano*

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 8x3 x 120 g

Packaging: Pe-bag

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 230 x 70 x 210

Gluten-free Pizza
Margherita
with wholegrain rice flour, topped with tomato
sauce and lactose-free mozzarella cheese,
ready to bake

233143 Item number 

Allergens: Milk

Ingredients
Dough: gluten-free pizza mix* (wholegrain rice flour*, potato starch*, corn
starch*, wholegrain millet flour*, thickener: guar gum*), water, sunflower
oil*, extra virgin olive oil*, sea salt, yeast*, Topping: tomato sauce* 30%
(tomato* 90,5%, water, extra virgin olive oil*, sea salt, basil*), lactose-free
mozzarella cheese* 18% (lactose-free MILK* with microbial rennet)

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 8x330 g

Packaging: Box

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 260 x 25 x 260

Lower Carb Cauliflower
Pizza
based on cauliflower, gluten-free, ready to
bake

233144 Item number 

Ingredients
Cauliflower* (50%), corn flour*, rice flour*, chickpea flour*, buckwheat
flour*, water, extra virgin olive oil*, sea salt

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 8x190 g

Packaging: Box

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 260 x 25 x 260
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with wholegrain rice flour, topped with
pizzaiola sauce, lactose-free mozzarella
cheese and mushrooms, ready to bake

233154 Item number 

Allergens: Milk

Ingredients
Dough: gluten-free flour mix* (wholegrain rice flour*, potato starch*, corn
starch*, whole grain millet flour*, thickener: guar gum*), water, sunflower
oil*, extra virgin olive oil*, sea salt, raw cane sugar*, yeast* Topping:
Pizzaiola sauce* 13% (tomatoes*, extra virgin olive oil*, salt, garlic powder*,
black pepper*, onion powder*), lactose-free mozzarella*13%(lactose-free
MILK*), chopped tomatoes*, mushrooms* 7%, oregano*

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 8x280 g

Packaging: Box

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 140 x 260 x 37

Pinsa alla Pizzaiola
with wholegrain rice flour, topped with
pizzaiola sauce, lactose-free mozzarella
cheese, olives and capers, ready to bake

233155 Item number 

Allergens: Milk

Ingredients
Dough: gluten-free flour mix* (wholegrain rice flour*, potato starch*, corn
starch*, wholegrain millet flour*, thickener: guar gum*), water, sunflower
oil*, extra virgin olive oil*, sea salt, raw cane sugar*, yeast*, Topping:
Pizzaiola sauce* 13 % (tomatoes*, extravirgin olive oil*, salt, garlic powder*,
black pepper*, onion powder*), mozzarella cheese* lactose free 13 %
(lactose free MILK), chopped tomatoes*, black olive* 3,6 %, capers* 1,8 %,
oregano*

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 8x280 g

Packaging: Box

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 140 x 260 x 37

French tartes flambées
with mushrooms and garlic
ready to bake

233146 Item number 

Allergens: Wheat, Rye, Gluten, Milk

Ingredients
Topping : CURD CHEESE*, CRÈME FRAÎCHE* 17 %, mushrooms* 15 %, water,
corn starch*, garlic* 1 %, parsley*, sea salt, Dough : WHEAT flour*, water,
sunflower oil*, sea salt, RYE flour*, yeast*

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 8x2 x 260 g

Packaging: Box

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 260 x 36 x 260

French tartes flambées
with bacon
topped with bacon and onions, ready to bake

233148 Item number 

Allergens: Wheat, Rye, Gluten, Milk

Ingredients
Dough : WHEAT flour*, water, sunflower oil*, RYE flour*, sea salt, yeast*,
topping : CURD CHEESE* 23 %, CRÈME FRAÎCHE* 17 %, bacon* 10 %
[smoked pork bacon*, sea salt, mixed spices* (paprika*, pink pepper*,
garlic*, pepper*, juniper berries*, antioxidant acerola extract*), beechwood
smoke], onions* 7%, water, corn starch*, sea salt

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 8x2 x 260 g

Packaging: Box

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 260 x 36 x 260
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BEST FLAVOUR AND QUALITY - EVEN IF IT HAS TO BE FAST
We are convinced that food should offer more than just nutrients. That is why we offer an assortment

of ready meals in Demeter quality. The raw materials are obtained from regional cultivation and

processed manually to maintain their value. Only fresh ingredients, such as fresh pasta plates or

tomato sauce, are used in the production. This way, we not only preserve the vitamins and minerals,

but also the vital quality of the food- for body, mind and soul. Naturally delicious!

Lasagne Bolognese
with fresh pasta dough and a palatable meat-
vegetable-sauce

233304 Item number 

Allergens: Wheat, Gluten, Milk

Ingredients
Tomato puree**, WHOLE MILK**, DURUM WHEAT SEMOLINA**, beef**(11%),
water, CHEESE**(with microbial rennet), onions**, carrots**, leek**, WHEAT
FLOUR*, WHEAT STARCH*, sea salt (not iodized), cane sugar**, garlic*,
onion*, basil*, thyme*, pepper*, nutmeg*

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 8x400 g

Packaging: Bowl

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 186 x 44 x 136

Lasagne Vegetaria
with fresh pasta dough and a fine tomato-
vegetable-sauce

233303 Item number 

Allergens: Wheat, Gluten, Milk

Ingredients
Vegetables** (45,4%) (tomato puree**, courgettes**, onions**, carrots**,
peas**, pepper**, sweet corn** - in variable proportions), WHOLW MILK**,
DURUM WHEAT SEMOLINA**, water, CHEESE** (with microbial rennet),
WHEAT STARCH*, WHEAT FLOUR*, sunflower oil*, sea salt (not iodized), cane
sugar**, thyme*, onion*, basil*, garlic*, nut meg*

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 8x400 g

Packaging: Bowl

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 186 x 44 x 136
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VEGAN AND VEGETARIAN
The regional skillet dishes - all in the best organic quality. Be it vegan or vegetarian.

Stir-fry mix "farmers-style"
vegan stir-fry mix of potatoes and vegetables

230517 Item number 

Ingredients
Potatoes* (potatoes*, sunflower oil*) 27,5 %, onions*, carrots*, broccoli*,
green beans*, savoy cabbage*, mushrooms*

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 12x450 g

Packaging: Pe-bag

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 180 x 25 x 210

Schupfnudel stir-fry mix
regional cuisine - Potato pasta stir-fry with a
hearty vegetable mix of zucchini, red peppers,
broccoli and onions. Unseasoned

233318 Item number 

Allergens: Wheat, Gluten, Eggs

Ingredients
Potato pasta* 50 % (water, WHEAT flour*, potatoes*, sunflower oil*, sea salt,
whole EGG powder*, curcuma*, nutmeg*) vegetable mix* 50 % (courgette*,
red pepper*, broccoli*, white and red onions*)

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 6x400 g

Packaging: Pe-bag

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 230 x 220 x 10

Veggie Nuggets
breaded, soy-based

233220 Item number 

Allergens: Wheat, Gluten, Eggs, Soya

Ingredients
Water, SOY flour*, breadcrumbs* (WHEAT flour*, salt, yeast, curcuma*),
onion*, sunflower oil*, EGG WHITE*, WHEAT flour*, lemon juice*, potato
starch*, garlic*, parsnip*, pepper*, lovage*, WHEAT protein*, full cane
sugar*, salt, thickener: guar gum*

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 8x180 g

Packaging: Box

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 110 x 30 x 185
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TEMPTING TIROLEAN CLASSICS
The temptingly sweet dumpling specialties and the Apple strudel from Hänsel and Gretel are quickly

prepared and ensure lasting treat. The best ingredients from organic farming are processed into

delicious classics of Austrian cuisine. Great not only for dessert!

Apple strudel
Viennese original speciality made from
stretched filo dough, with a filling of apples
and cinnamon

237008 Item number 

Allergens: Wheat, Gluten

Ingredients
Apples 63 %*, WHEAT flour*, sugar*, breadcrumbs* (WHEAT flour*, table
salt, yeast), water, sunflower oil*, potato flakes*, glucose syrup*, starch*,
WHEAT gluten*, iodised table salt (table salt, potassium iodide), cinnamon*,
yeast, acidifier: citric acid.

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 6x330 g

Packaging:

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 220 x 48 x 105

Yeast dumpling
austrian speciality fo main dish or dessert with
tasty sweet plum puree stuffing

237007 Item number 

Allergens: Wheat, Gluten, Eggs, Milk

Ingredients
Yeast duumpling: WHEAT flour*, water, powidl (plum jam)* 11 % (plums*,
sugar*), sugar*, BUTTER*, yeast*, skimmed MILK powder*, whole EGG
powder*, sea salt, chicken EGG white powder*, WHEAT gluten*. Sugar-
poppyseed mixture: Sugar*, poppy seed* 40 %.

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 5x320 g

Packaging:

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 245 x 55 x 120
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curd cheese dough filled with fruity apricot
jam, traditional austrian

237002 Item number 

Allergens: Wheat, Gluten, Eggs, Milk

Ingredients
Apricot Dumplings 83,4%: CURD CHEESE* 22%, apricots* 20%, sugar*,
WHEAT semolia*, water, potato flakes* 7%, WHEAT flour*, starch*, lemon
juice*, sunflower oil*, whole EGG powder*, corn semolia*, sea salt. Crumb
sugar mixture - 50g (16.6%): breadcrumbs* 70% (WHEAT flour*, sunflower
oil*, water, salt, yeast*), sugar*30%.

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 10x300 g

Packaging: Box

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 120 x 59 x 125

Nut nougat dumplings
according to a traditional austrian recipe from
dumpling dough with a nut nougat filling

237003 Item number 

Allergens: Wheat, Gluten, Milk, Hazelnut, Nut

Ingredients
Nut nougat dumplings: water, WHEAT flour*, NUT nougat cream 20% (cane
sugar*, HAZELNUTS* 17 %, palm oil*, sunflower oil*, skimmed MILK
powder*, fat reduced cacao* 6 %, bourbon vanilla*), potato flakes* 12 %,
starch*, WHEAT semolina*, sea salt. Crumb sugar mixture: breadcrumbs* 70
% (WHEAT flour*, sunflower oil*, water, salt, yeast*), sugar* 30 %.

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 10x290 g

Packaging: Box

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 120 x 59 x 125
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DELICIOUS DISHES IN NO TIME
The organic dumplings from Hänsel and Gretel are versatile and support you in your vegetarian or

vegan diet - quick and uncomplicated from the freezer. Solely herbal ingredients from biodynamic

cultivation are gently processed into fine products. The typical taste, vitamins and nutrients are

preserved as best as possible.

Bread dumplings pre-
cooked
austrian-bavarian speciality, ideal for roasts,
but even for vegetarian meals e.g. with lentils
or mushrooms

233901 Item number 

Allergens: Wheat, Gluten, Eggs

Ingredients
water, bread cubes* 36% (WHEAT FLOUR*, water, yeast, table salt, whole
meal WHEAT MALT FLOUR*), WHEAT FLOUR*, WHOLE EGG powder*, sea salt,
parsley*.

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 10x4x90 g

Packaging: Box

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 120 x 59 x 125
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RESPECT FOR THE ANIMAL
Best beef from German Demeter animal husbandry - naturally processed without additives. Demeter

animals remain vital thanks to the appropriate animal husbandry with plenty of space in the barn,

daily grazing and the opporunity to move around as they like. The feed from our own farm, in Demeter

and organic quality, ensures, in addition to sufficient exercise, the high quality of the meat. The

ruminants are kept in small herds to ensure healthy ranking and social behaviour. The cattles are

allowed to keep their horns and can live in a natural and appropriate way.

Minced beef
from lean biodynamic beef

235204 Item number 

Ingredients
Minced beef **

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 12x250 g

Packaging: Pe-bag

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 125 x 20 x 200
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NATURAL. SOCIAL. SUSTAINABLE.
Wild fish from WILD OCEAN comes exclusively from sustainable, environmentally friendly fishing by

local fishermen off the coast of Iceland. The fisheries management protects the population and has

proven itself for many years to be one of the strictest in the world. Avoiding (excluding) any kind of

additives and pressed fish, our fish fillets are absolutely natural. All breadings of the "WILD OCEAN"

products are refined exclusively with raw materials from organic agriculture. This guarantees quality

and healthy nutrition.

Golden Redfish fillets
from sustainable fisheries, single caught with
line and hook in Icelandic waters, with skin,
ready to cook, practically free of bones

235039 Item number 

Allergens: Fish

Ingredients
GOLDEN REDFISH FILLETS**** (Sebastes norvegicus)

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 8x450 g

Packaging: Pe-bag

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 240 x 40 x 270

Cod fillets
from sustainable fisheries, single caught with
line and hook in Icelandic waters, individual
portions, ready to cook, practically free of
bones

235008 Item number 

Allergens: Fish

Ingredients
COD FILLETS**** (Gadus morhua)

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 8x450 g

Packaging: Pe-bag

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 240 x 40 x 270

Haddok fillets
from sustainable fisheries, single caught with
line and hook in Icelandic waters, individual
portions, ready to cook, practically free of
bones

235018 Item number 

Allergens: Fish

Ingredients
HADDOCK FILLETS**** (Melanogrammus aeglfinus)

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 8x450 g

Packaging: Pe-bag

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 240 x 40 x 270
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from sustainable fisheries, single caught with
line and hook in Icelandic waters, individual
portions, ready to cook, practically free of
bones

235000 Item number 

Allergens: Fish

Ingredients
SAITHE FILLETS**** (Pollachius virens)

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 6x675 g

Packaging: Pe-bag

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 240 x 40 x 290

Wild Salmon fillets with
skin
from sustainable fisheries, single caught with
line and hook in Alaska, individual portions,
ready to cook, practically free of bones

235001 Item number 

Allergens: Fish

Ingredients
COHO SALMON **** (oncorhynchus kisutch)

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 10x2 x 80 g

Packaging: Pe-bag

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 130 x 300 x 20

Cod Fillets
coated with organic breadcrumbs, not pre-
fried, slightly salted, practically free of bones

235019 Item number 

Allergens: Wheat, Gluten, Fish

Ingredients
COD FILLETS**** (Gadus morhua) 69%, WHEAT FLOUR*, WHEAT STARCH*,
water, sea salt, yeast*, pepper*

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 6x450 g

Packaging: Box

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 280 x 30 x 110

Cod fish fingers
coated with organic breadcrumbs, slightly
salted, pre-fried, practically free of bones

235016 Item number 

Allergens: Wheat, Gluten, Fish

Ingredients
COD FILLET ****(Gadus morhua) 66%, WHEAT FLOUR*, WHEAT STARCH*,
water, sunflower oil*, sea salt, yeast*, pepper*

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 12x180 g

Packaging: Box

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 175 x 24 x 95

Fish-fingers
coated with organic breadcrumbs, slightly
salted, not pre-fried, practically free of bones

235015 Item number 

Allergens: Wheat, Gluten, Fish

Ingredients
SAITHE FILLET**** (Pollachius virens) (66%), WHEAT FLOUR*, WHEAT
STARCH*, water, yeast*, sea salt, pepper*

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 12x300 g

Packaging: Box

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 270 x 25 x 95
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not pre-fried, with organic,coated with
glutenfree corn-breadcrumbs, practically free
of bones

235032 Item number 

Allergens: Fish

Ingredients
SAITHE FILLET**** (65%), corn starch*, water, corn flour*, corn flakes*, sea
salt, pepper*

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 12x180 g

Packaging: Box

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 175 x 24 x 95

Fishcakes
pre-fried, with saithe/pollock from sustainable
and responsible fisheries according to the
Icelandic Fisheries Management

235027 Item number 

Allergens: Wheat, Gluten, Fish

Ingredients
SAITHE FILLET (53%), onions*, breadcrumbs* (WHEAT FLOUR*, yeast*, salt),
sunflower oil*, water, potato flakes*, parsley*, sea salt, pepper*, onion
powder*, garlic powder*

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 6x250 g

Packaging: Box

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 155 x 30 x 155

Wild deep-water Prawns
caught in the North-East Atlantic close to the
coast of Iceland, from sustainable fisheries,
cooked, peeled, glazed

235038 Item number 

Allergens: Crustacean

Ingredients
WILD DEEP-WATER PRAWNS****(Pandalus borealis)

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 12x180 g

Packaging: Pe-bag

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 150 x 50 x 200
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Salmon Fillets from sustainable organic aquaculture
Thanks to balanced hand-feeding with ecological forage in the clean and 
oxygen-rich waters o�  the West Irish coast, our Atlantic salmon grows an 

aromatic � sh meat.
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FISH AND SEAFOOD FROM SUSTAINABLE ORGANIC AQUACULTURE
The Atlantic salmon from bio inside develops a particularly firm and aromatic meat thanks to the

balanced hand feeding with ecological feed and the clean and oxygen-rich waters off the west Irish

coast. The particular quality and the unique taste of the mussels is ensured by the enormous nutrient

richness of the Gulf Stream and the strong tides on the Irish shores. Our bio inside shrimps are kept

in ecologically intact pond systems with plenty of space. This way they find a large part of their food in

form of algae and plankton themselves.

Organic Salmon Filets
with skin, from sustainable organic
aquaculture in the clean waters off the west
coast of Ireland

235036 Item number 

Allergens: Fish

Ingredients
SALMON*** (Salmo salar)

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 10x250 g

Packaging: Box

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 187 x 30 x 109

Organic Smoked Salmon
from sustainable organic aquaculture in the
clean waters off the west coast of Ireland,
sliced, mildly salted and smoked in oak smoke

235037 Item number 

Allergens: Fish

Ingredients
Atlantic SALMON*** (Salmo salar) 97%, sea salt, natural oak smoke

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 10x70 g

Packaging: Pack

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 190 x 10 x 222

Organic Mussels
pasteurized in their own juice, in the shell,
natural, sand free

235043 Item number 

Allergens: Mollusc

Ingredients
Mussels (Mollusc) (Mytilus edulis)***

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 6x450 g

Packaging:

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 200 x 30 x 230
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from sustainable organic aquaculture, raw,
headless, easy peel

235033 Item number 

Allergens: Crustacean

Ingredients
KING PRAWNS*** 99% (Litopenaeus vannamei), sea salt

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 10x160 g

Packaging: Box

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 190 x 48 x 126
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typical Italian dessert, made of creamy
mascarpone cream, savoiardi biscuit soaked
in coffee and fine cocoa powder

236404 Item number 

Allergens: Wheat, Gluten, Eggs, Milk

Ingredients
Cream with mascarpone cream cheese (77%): CREAM*, mascarpone* (17%)
[CREAM*, acidity regulator: lactic acid], whole MILK*, raw cane sugar*,
EGGS*, MILK powder*, maltodextrin*, tapioca starch*, ethyl alcohol*,
thickener: Agar-Agar*, coffee syrup (11%): water, raw cane sugar*, liquid
coffee extract* (7% in the coffee syrup), ethyl alcohol*, ladyfingers (11%):
WHEAT flour*, sugar*, eggs* (26%), raising agents: sodium carbonates,
ammonium carbonates, salt, cocoa*(1%).

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 4x300 g

Packaging: Bowl

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 151 x 52 x 140
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Since 1935, the name Rachelli has been known for its exceptional 
ice cream made of natural ingredients. Organically produced ice cream

and vegan organic sorbets in 15 delicious fl avors.
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Affogato al caffè
Organic nougat ice cream with coffee sauce,
topped with praline hazelnut sprinkles and
dark chocolate drops

236082 Item number 

Allergens: Milk, Hazelnut, Nut

Ingredients
78% nougat ice cream (60.5% WHOLE MILK**, 14.6% raw cane sugar**, 12%
CREAM**, cassava syrup*, 4% HAZELNUT paste*, 3% cocoa powder*,
stabilizer: Locust bean gum*), 20% coffee sauce (water, cassava syrup*, rice
syrup*, raw cane sugar*, 3.5% liquid coffee extract*, cocoa powder*, tapioca
starch*, thickener: Agar agar*), 1% praline-HAZELNUT GRAINS* (50%
HAZELNUTS*, 50% cane sugar*), 1% dark chocolate drops* (cocoa mass*,
cane sugar*, cocoa butter*, cocoa powder*).

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 6x500 ml

Packaging:

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 98 x 98 x 111

Vanilla ice cream haymilk
family cup
creamy vanilla ice with haymilk and fresh
cream, glutenfree and eggfree

236006 Item number 

Allergens: Milk

Ingredients
Fresh WHOLE HAYMILK TSG** 58% (pasteurised), CREAM**, raw cane
sugar**, manioc syrup*, stabiliser: locust bean gum*, vanilla powder*
0,15%

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 6x500 ml

Packaging: Mug

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 98 x 98 x 111

Chocolate ice cream
haymilk family cup
creamy chocolate ice with haymilk and fresh
cream, glutenfree and eggfree

236008 Item number 

Allergens: Milk

Ingredients
Fresh WHOLE HAYMILK TSG** 50% (pasteurised), CREAM**, raw cane
sugar**, manioc syrup*, cocoa powder* 6%, plain chocolate* 2% (cocoa
mass*, raw cane sugar*, cocoa butter*, vanilla powder*), stabiliser: locust
bean gum*

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 6x500 ml

Packaging: Mug

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 98 x 98 x 111

Chocolate chip ice cream
haymilk family cup
made from fresh haymilk and fresh cream with
cholate chips, glutenfree and eggfree

236011 Item number 

Allergens: Milk

Ingredients
Fresh WHOLE HAYMILK TSG** 55% (pasteurised), CREAM**, raw cane
sugar**, manioc syrup*, chocolate* 5,2% (cocoa mass*, cane sugar*, cocoa
butter*, cacao powder*), stabiliser: locust bean gum*

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 6x500 ml

Packaging: Mug

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 98 x 98 x 111
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typical Italian dessert, made of creamy
mascarpone cream, coffee syrup and fine
cocoa powder

236049 Item number 

Allergens: Eggs, Milk

Ingredients
Tiramisu ice cream (79,8%): [MILK*, MASCARPONE* (20%) (CREAM*, Acidity
regulator: lactic acid), raw cane sugar*, EGGS*, manioc syrup*, CREAM*, rice
syrup*, Marsala wine* (2,5%), stabiliser: locust bean gum*], Coffee syrup
(20%): (Water, Manioc Syrup*, Rice Syrup*, Raw cane Sugar*, Liquid coffee
extract* (3,5%), cocoa powder*, tapioca starch*, thickenr: agar-agar*),
cocoa powder* (0,2%)

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 6x500 ml

Packaging: Mug

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 98 x 98 x 111

Pistachio ice cream family
cup
with fresh whole milk and cream, glutenfree
and eggfree

236043 Item number 

Allergens: Pistachio, Milk, Nut

Ingredients
Fresh WHOLE MILK** (pasteurised), pasteurised CREAM**, manioc syrup*,
raw cane sugar**, PISTACHIO paste* 6,5%, stabiliser: locust bean gum*

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 6x500 ml

Packaging: Mug

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 98 x 98 x 111

Banana ice cream with
chocolate drops family cup
sweet banana ice cream with chocolate drops,
glutenfree and eggfree

236047 Item number 

Allergens: Milk

Ingredients
MILK**, 27% banana**, CREAM**, raw cane sugar**, 6% dark chocolate*
(cocoa paste*, cane sugar*, cocoa butter*, cocoa powder*), stabilizer:
locust bean gum*.

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 6x500 ml

Packaging: Mug

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 98 x 98 x 111

Hazelnut ice cream family
cup
creamy, nutty, with fresh whole milk and
cream, glutenfree and eggfree

236004 Item number 

Allergens: Milk, Hazelnut, Nut

Ingredients
Fresh WHOLE MILK (pasteurised)**, raw cane sugar**, HAZELNUTS paste*
9%, CREAM**, manioc syrup* , stabiliser: locust bean gum*

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 6x500 ml

Packaging: Mug

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 98 x 98 x 111

Lactose-free vanilla ice
cream family cup
creamy vanilla ice cream made with fresh
lactosefree whole milk and cream, glutenfree
and eggfree

236080 Item number 

Allergens: Milk

Ingredients
FRESH MILK without lactose* (pasteurised), CREAM without lactose*, raw
cane sugar*, manioc syrup*, rice syrup*, inulin* (from agave), stabilizer:
locust bean gum*, vanille powder 0,12%*. The maximum content of lactose
(milk sugar) is below the analytical limit of 0.01%."

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 6x500 ml

Packaging: Mug

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 98 x 98 x 111
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Mango sorbet family cup
fruity, vegan mango sorbet, glutenfree and
eggfree

236067 Item number 

Ingredients
Water, mango** 32%, raw cane sugar**, manioc syrup*, manioc
maltodextrine*, lemon juice**, stabiliser: locust bean gum*

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 6x500 ml

Packaging: Mug

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 98 x 98 x 111

Raspberry sorbet family
cup
fruity, vegan raspberry sorbet, glutenfree and
eggfree

236068 Item number 

Ingredients
Water, raspberries** 34 %, raw cane sugar**, manioc syrup*, manioc
maltodextrin*, lemon juice**, stabiliser: locust bean gum*

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 6x500 ml

Packaging: Mug

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 98 x 98 x 111

Lemon sorbet family cup
fruity vegan sorbet made from fresh lemon
juice, glutenfree and eggfree

236069 Item number 

Ingredients
Water, lemon juice** 22%, raw cane sugar**, manioc syrup*, manioc
maltodextrin*, stabiliser: locust bean gum*, lemon essential oil**

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 6x500 ml

Packaging: Mug

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 98 x 98 x 111

Strawberry sorbet family
cup
fruity, vegan strawberry sorbet, glutenfree and
eggfree

236060 Item number 

Ingredients
Strawberries** 45%, water, raw cane sugar**, manioc syrup*, manioc
maltodextrin*, lemon juice**, stabiliser: locust bean gum*

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 6x500 ml

Packaging: Mug

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 98 x 98 x 111
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fruity vegan sorbet made from blackcurrants,
glutenfree and eggfree

236545 Item number 

Ingredients
46% blackcurrant**, water, 14,1% raw cane sugar**, cassava syrup*,
cassava maltodextrins*, 0,50% lemon juice**, stabiliser: locust bean gum*.

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 6x500 ml

Packaging:

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 98 x 98 x 111
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Mini chocolate ice cream
on stick
multipack 6 pieces - chocolate ice cream
covered with milk chocolate and almond
pieces

236173 Item number 

Allergens: Eggs, Milk, Almonds, Nut

Ingredients
Pasteurised FRESH MILK*, milk chocolate coating* (30%) [milk chocolate*
(95%)(raw cane sugar*, cocoa butter*, WHOLE MILK powder*, cocoa mass*),
coconut oil*], CREAM*, raw cane sugar*, ALMOND pieces* (6%), rice syrup*,
EGG YOLK*, cocoa powder* (2,6%), dark chocolate* (0,7%) (cocoa mass*,
sugar*, cocoa butter*), thickener: locust bean gum*

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 6x6x52,5 ml

Packaging: Folding carton

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 175 x 140 x 70

Mini raspberry ice cream
on stick
multipack 6 pieces - fruity raspberry ice cream
covered with dark chocolate

236174 Item number 

Allergens: Eggs, Milk

Ingredients
Dark chocolate coating* (30%) [dark chocolate* (95%) (cocoa mass*, raw
cane sugar*, cocoa butter*), coconut oil*], raspberry puree* (23%), CREAM*,
fresh WHOLE MILK* (pasteurized), raw cane sugar*, rice syrup*, EGG YOLK*,
thickener: locust bean gum*

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 6x6x52,5 ml

Packaging: Folding carton

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 175 x 140 x 70

Mini fruit ice on stick - mini
sorbetti
mulipack 8 pieces - fruity ice cream in the
varieties cherry, lemon and apricot

236165 Item number 

Ingredients
Lemon sorbet: water, lemon juice* (18%), cane sugar*, rice syrup*,
stabilizer: carob bean gum*, lemon essential oil*. Black cherry sorbet: water,
cherry purée and juice* (25%), cane sugar*, rice syrup*, lemon juice*,
stabilizers: carob bean gum*, pectin. Apricot sorbet: water, apricots purée*
(24%), cane sugar*, rice syrup*, lemon juice*, stabilisers: carob bean gum*.

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 12x8x30 ml

Packaging: Box

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 190 x 180 x 40

Eau Yeah fruit peak
Eau yeah Fruit Peak Multipack

236168 Item number 

Ingredients
water, fruit juices from concentrate* 31.8% (pineapple juice from
concentrate * 17.7%, orange juice from concentrate* 8.6%, raspberry juice
from concentrate* 3.7%, lemon juice from concentrate* 1.7%), glucose
fructosestroop*, carrot juice from concentrate*, stabilizer: guar gum*,
safflower from concentrate*, beetroot juice from concentrate*

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 6x6 St

Packaging: Folding carton

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 169 x 157 x 48
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Eau yeah Fruit Wave Multipack

236169 Item number 

Ingredients
Water, fruit juice from concentrate* 30.4% (15.2%* pineapple juice from
concentrate, lemon juice from concentrate* 6.7%, orange juice from
concentrate* 5.5%, raspberry juice from concentrate* 3.0%), glucose
fructose syrup*, stabilizer: guar gum*, carrot juice from concentrate*,
safflower from concentrate*, spinach powder*, beetroot juice concentrate *

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 6x8 St

Packaging: Folding carton

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 169 x 132 x 50
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Chocolate ice cream
haymilk
creamy, made from fresh haymilk and fresh
cream, glutenfree and eggfree

236032 Item number 

Allergens: Milk

Ingredients
50% fresh WHOLE HAYMILK TSG** (pasteurised), CREAM**, raw cane
sugar**, manioc syrup*, 6% cocoa*, 2% plain chocolate* (cocoa mass*,
cane sugar*, cocoa butter*, vanilla powder*), stabiliser: locust bean gum*

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 12x125 ml

Packaging: Mug

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 75 x 75 x 62

Chocolate chip ice cream
haymilk
made from fresh haymilk and fresh cream with
cholate chips, glutenfree and eggfree

236033 Item number 

Allergens: Milk

Ingredients
55% fresh WHOLE HAYMILK TSG** (pasteurised), CREAM**, raw cane
sugar**, manioc syrup*, 5,2% chocolate* (cocoa mass*, cane sugar*, cocoa
butter*, cacao powder*), stabiliser: locust bean gum*

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 12x125 ml

Packaging: Mug

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 75 x 75 x 62

Vanilla ice cream haymilk
real Madagascar bourbon vanilla with haymilk
and fresh cream, glutenfree and eggfree

236034 Item number 

Allergens: Milk

Ingredients
58% Haymilk TSG** (fresh WHOLE MILK pasteurised), CREAM**, raw cane
sugar**, manioc syrup*, stabiliser: locust bean gum*, 0,15% vanilla
powder*

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 12x125 ml

Packaging: Mug

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 75 x 75 x 62

Coffee ice cream
creamy ice cream from Arabica coffee, mild
sweetness, glutenfree and eggfree

236039 Item number 

Allergens: Milk

Ingredients
Fresh WHOLE MILK** (pasteurised), CREAM**, raw cane sugar**, manioc
syrup*, manioc maltodextrin*, 3% coffee extract*, stabiliser: locust bean
gum*

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 12x125 ml

Packaging: Mug

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 75 x 75 x 62
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Organic nougat ice cream with coffee sauce,
topped with praline hazelnut sprinkles and
dark chocolate drops

236081 Item number 

Allergens: Milk, Hazelnut, Nut

Ingredients
78% nougat ice cream (60.5% WHOLE MILK**, 14.6% raw cane sugar**, 12%
CREAM**, cassava syrup*, 4% HAZELNUT paste*, 3% cocoa powder*,
stabilizer: Locust bean gum*), 20% coffee sauce (water, cassava syrup*, rice
syrup*, raw cane sugar*, 3.5% liquid coffee extract*, cocoa powder*, tapioca
starch*, thickener: Agar agar*), 1% praline-HAZELNUT GRAINS* (50%
HAZELNUTS*, 50% cane sugar*), 1% dark chocolate drops* (cocoa mass*,
cane sugar*, cocoa butter*, cocoa powder*).

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 12x125 ml

Packaging:

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 75 x 75 x 62

Tiramisu ice cream
typical Italian ice cream, made of creamy
mascarpone cream, coffee syrup and fine
cocoa powder

236048 Item number 

Allergens: Eggs, Milk

Ingredients
Tiramisu ice cream (79,8%): [MILK*, MASCARPONE* (20%) (CREAM*, Acidity
regulator: lactic acid), raw cane sugar*, EGGS*, manioc syrup*, CREAM*, rice
syrup*, Marsala wine* (2,5%), stabiliser: locust bean gum*], Coffee syrup
(20%): (Water, Manioc Syrup*, Rice Syrup*, Raw cane Sugar*, Liquid coffee
extract* (3,5%), cocoa powder*, tapioca starch*, thickenr: agar-agar*),
cocoa powder* (0,2%)

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 12x125 ml

Packaging: Mug

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 75 x 75 x 62

Pistachio ice cream
creamy with fresh whole milk and cream,
glutenfree and eggfree

236038 Item number 

Allergens: Pistachio, Milk, Nut

Ingredients
Fresh WHOLE MILK** (pasteurised), CREAM**, manioc syrup*, raw cane
sugar**, 6,5% PISTACHIO*, stabiliser: locust bean gum*

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 12x125 ml

Packaging: Mug

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 75 x 75 x 62

Hazelnut ice ceam
creamy, nutty, with fresh whole milk and
cream, glutenfree and eggfree

236036 Item number 

Allergens: Milk, Hazelnut, Nut

Ingredients
Fresh WHOLE MILK (pasteurised)**, raw cane sugar**, 9% HAZELNUT paste*,
CREAM**, manioc syrup* , stabiliser: locust bean gum*

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 12x125 ml

Packaging: Mug

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 75 x 75 x 62

Coconut ice cream
creamy-exotic with coconut meat, fresh whole
milk and cream, glutenfree and eggfree

236035 Item number 

Allergens: Milk

Ingredients
Fresh WHOLE MILK** (pasteurised), CREAM**, raw cane sugar**, manioc
syrup*, coconut* (4,5 %), stabiliser: locust bean gum*

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 12x125 ml

Packaging: Mug

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 75 x 75 x 62
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Blackcurrant Sorbet
fruity vegan sorbet made from blackcurrants,
glutenfree and eggfree

236541 Item number 

Ingredients
46% blackcurrant**, water, 14,1% raw cane sugar**, cassava syrup*,
cassava maltodextrins*, 0,50% lemon juice**, stabiliser: locust bean gum*.

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 12x125 ml

Packaging:

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 75 x 75 x 62

Strawberry sorbet
fruity, vegan strawberry sorbet

236058 Item number 

Ingredients
45% Strawberries**, water, raw cane sugar**, manioc syrup*, manioc
maltodextrin*,lemon juice**, stabiliser: locust bean gum*

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 12x125 ml

Packaging: Mug

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 75 x 75 x 60

Mango sorbet
fruity-exotic sorbet made from fully ripe
mangos, vegan

236055 Item number 

Ingredients
Water, mango** (32%), raw cane sugar**, manioc syrup*, manioc
maltodextrine*, lemon juice**, stabiliser: locust bean gum*

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 12x125 ml

Packaging: Mug

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 75 x 75 x 62

Raspberry sorbet
fruity, vegan raspberry sorbet

236059 Item number 

Ingredients
Water, 34% raspberries**, raw cane sugar**, manioc syrup*, manioc
maltodextrin*, lemon juice**, stabiliser: locust bean gum*

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 12x125 ml

Packaging: Mug

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 75 x 75 x 62
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fruity vegan sorbet made from fresh lemon
juice

236057 Item number 

Ingredients
Water, lemon juice** (22%), raw cane sugar**, manioc syrup*, manioc
maltodextrin*, stabiliser: locust bean gum*, lemon essential oil**

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 12x125 ml

Packaging: Mug

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 75 x 75 x 62

Raw Ice Blueberry
Strawberry
vegan and naturally sweet

236519 Item number 

Ingredients
Strawberry* (48%), water, dates*, white topping (cocoa butter*, strawberry*
(3%), blueberry* (1%), coconut oil*, olive oil*), banana*, black currants*,
mint*

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 20x55 g

Packaging:

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 55 x 20 x 160

Raw Ice Hazelnut
Chocolate
vegan and naturally sweet

236516 Item number 

Allergens: Hazelnut, Cashewnut, Nut

Ingredients
Water, dates*, CASHEWN NUTS* (10%), chocolate glaze (cocoa mass*,
HASHELNUTS* (4%), coconut oil*, olive oil*), cocoa powder* (3.9%), salt.

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 20x55 g

Packaging: Plastic

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 55 x 20 x 160

Raw Ice Salty Peanut
Butter
vegan and naturally sweet

236518 Item number 

Allergens: Peanut, Nut

Ingredients
Water, PEANUT BUTTER* (18,9%)*, dates*, chocolate topping (cocoa mass*,
PEANUTS* (4%), coconut oil*, olive oil*), salt

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 20x55 g

Packaging: Plastic

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 55 x 160 x 20
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cream and chocolate ice cream in a crispy
waffle, garnished with hazelnut brittle

236206 Item number 

Allergens: Wheat, Gluten, Milk, Hazelnut, Soya, Nut

Ingredients
Pasteurised FRESH MILK*, pasteurised FRESH CREAM* 19%, waffle* (WHEAT
FLOUR*, raw cane sugar*, WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR*, palm oil*, emulsifier: SOY
LECITHIN*, salt), raw cane sugar*, manioc syrup*, dark chocolate* (5,3%)
(cocoa mass*, cane sugar*, cocoa butter*, vanilla powder*), coconut oil*,
ground caramelized HAZELNUTS*(2,5%) (HASELNUTS* (50%), cane sugar*),
cocoa powder*, stabilizer: locust bean gum*

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 24x110 ml

Packaging: Piece

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 60 x 60 x 145

sweet cow almond choc
sweet cow almond choc

236107 Item number 

Allergens: Eggs, Milk, Almonds, Nut

Ingredients
SKIMMED MILK*, 23% milk chocolate* (cane sugar*, cocoa butter*, WHOLE
MILK powder*, cocoa mass*, vanilla powder*), 19% CREAM*, WHEAT SYRUP
*, rice syrup*, 5% chopped ALMOND*, coconut oil*, water, EGG YOLK*,
powdered WHEY* (milk), natural bourbon vanilla extract*, stabilizers: guar
gum*, locust bean gum*

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 24x120 ml

Packaging: Plastic

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 60 x 210 x 30

sweet cow milk choc
sweet cow milk choc

236108 Item number 

Allergens: Eggs, Milk

Ingredients
SKIMMED MILK* 24%, milk chocolate* (cane sugar*, cocoa butter*, WHOLE
MILK powder*, cocoa mass*, vanilla powder*), 20% CREAM*, wheat syrup*,
7% rice syrup*, coconut oil*, EGG YOLK*, WHEY powder* (milk), natural
bourbon vanilla extract*, stabilizers: locust bean gum*, guar gum*

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 24x120 ml

Packaging: Plastic

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 60 x 210 x 30

sweet cow white choc
sweet cow white choc

236112 Item number 

Allergens: Wheat, Eggs, Milk

Ingredients
SKIMMED MILK* 38%, white choclate* 22% (cane sugar*, cocoa butter*,
whole milk powder*, vanilla powder*, emulsifier SOY LECITHIN), cream*
13%, WHEAT syrup*, rice syrup*, coconut oil*, water, EGG YOLK *, WHEY
powder* (milk), natural bourbon vanilla extract*, stabilizers: locust bean
gum*, guar gum*.

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 24x120 ml

Packaging: Plastic

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 60 x 210 x 30

Sweet cow plain choc
Sweet cow plain choc

236103 Item number 

Allergens: Wheat, Eggs, Milk

Ingredients
SKIMMED MILK* 38%, milk chocolate* 19% (cocoa butter*, cane sugar,
cocoa mass*), cream* 12%, WHEAT syrup*, rice syrup*, coconut oil*, EGG
YOLK*, WHEY powder* (milk), natural bourbon vanille extract, stabilizers:
locust bean gum*, guar gum*

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 24x120 ml

Packaging: Plastic

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 60 x 210 x 30
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Rice Ice Choc dark

236194 Item number 

Allergens: Soya

Ingredients
Water, 21% dark chocolate* (cocoa mass*, cane sugar*, cocoa butter*,
natural vanilla powder*), 20% rice syrup*, cane sugar*, coconut oil*, 0,25%
bourbon vanilla sugar*, stabilizers: guar gum*, locust bean gum*,
emulsifier: sunflower lecithin*

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 24x120 ml

Packaging: Plastic

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 70 x 30 x 200
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HIGH-QUALITY CANNED FISH AND SEAFOOD FROM SUSTAINABLE
FISHERIES
The fish for Pan do Mar is caught in small fishing boats near the coast, using sustainable traditional

methods. In addition, fish and seafood are refined exclusively with ingredients from organic farming.

The extraordinary products are filleted and filled into cans or high-quality glassware by hand. Original

Galician recipes make the products a pleasure to eat with bread, pasta or in sauces or salads. Try the

unique taste of the treasures of the sea by yourself!

Tuna in brine
from sustainable fisheries, caught individually
with a fishing rod, marinated in their own juice

285101 Item number 

Allergens: Fish

Ingredients
TUNA**** (Katsuwonus pelamis) (75%), water, sea salt

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 10x120 g

Packaging: Can

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 110 x 30 x 68

Tuna in organic olive oil
from sustainable fisheries, caught individually
with a rod, finest fillets with extra virgin
organic olive oil

285330 Item number 

Allergens: Fish

Ingredients
TUNA**** (Katsuwonus pelamis) (75%), extra virgin olive oil* (24%), sea salt

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 10x120 g

Packaging: Can

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 110 x 30 x 68
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oil
from sustainable fisheries, caught individually
with a fishing rod, large tuna fillets with
organic sunflower oil (1st pressing)

285309 Item number 

Allergens: Fish

Ingredients
TUNA**** (Katsuwonus pelamis) (75%), sunflower oil* (24%), sea salt

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 10x120 g

Packaging: Can

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 110 x 30 x 68

Light tuna in brine
from sustainable fisheries, caught individually
with a fishing rod, marinated in their own juice

285187 Item number 

Allergens: Fish

Ingredients
Yellowfin TUNA**** (Thunnus albacares) (75%), water, sea salt

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 10x120 g

Packaging: Can

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 110 x 30 x 68

Light tuna in organic olive
oil
from sustainable fisheries, caught individually
with a fishing rod, in extra virgin organic olive
oil

285040 Item number 

Allergens: Fish

Ingredients
LIGHT TUNA**** (Thunnus albacares)(75%), extra virgin olive oil* (24%), sea
salt

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 10x120 g

Packaging: Can

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 110 x 30 x 68

White tuna in organic Olive
oil
from sustainable fisheries, caught individually
with a fishing rod, with extra virgin organic
olive oil

285125 Item number 

Allergens: Fish

Ingredients
White TUNA**** (Thunnus alalunga)(75%), extra virgin olive oil* (24%), sea
salt

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 10x120 g

Packaging: Can

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 110 x 30 x 68
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Mackerel fillets in organic
tomato sauce
from sustainable fisheries, skinless, in fruity-
spicy organic tomato sauce, practically free of
bones

285248 Item number 

Allergens: Fish

Ingredients
MACKEREL fillets**** (Scomber scombrus) (75%), tomato* (14%), extra
virgin olive oil* (6%), onion *, garlic*, sea salt

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 10x120 g

Packaging: Can

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 110 x 30 x 68

Mackerel fillets with
organic Dijon mustard
sauce
from sustainable wild caught, skinless
mackerel fillets, practically free of bones

285262 Item number 

Allergens: Fish, Mustard

Ingredients
MACKEREL fillets**** (Scomber scombrus/japonicas-colis)(75%), Dijon
MUSTARD* (10%), appel vinegar* (7%), extra virgin olive oil* (5%), onions*,
garlic*, sea salt

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 10x120 g

Packaging: Can

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 110 x 30 x 68

Mackerel fillets in organic
olive oil
from sustainable fisheries, skinless, marinated
in extra virgin organic olive oil, practically free
of bones

285019 Item number 

Allergens: Fish

Ingredients
MACKERELS fillets****(Scomber scombrus) (75%) , extra virgin olive oil*
(24%), sea salt

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 10x120 g

Packaging: Can

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 110 x 30 x 68

Mackerel fillets in organic
spicy organic sauce
from sustainable fisheries, skinless, in a spicy
organic sauce, practically free of bones

285088 Item number 

Allergens: Fish

Ingredients
MACKEREL fillets**** (Scomber scombrus) (75%), tomato* (12%), extra
virgin olive oil* (7%), onion*,paprika*, garlic*, sea salt

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 10x120 g

Packaging: Can

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 110 x 30 x 68
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Little sardines in organic
olive oil
from sustainable fisheries, in extra virgin
organic olive oil

285002 Item number 

Allergens: Fish

Ingredients
SARDINES**** (Sardina pilchardus W.) (75%), extra virgin olive oil* (24%),
sea salt

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 10x120 g

Packaging: Can

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 110 x 30 x 68

Sardine fillets in organic
olive oil
from sustainable fisheries, skinless, in extra
virgin organic olive oil

285286 Item number 

Allergens: Fish

Ingredients
SARDINE fillets**** (sardina pilchardus) (75%), extra virgin olive oil* (24%),
sea salt * = from organic agriculture

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 10x120 g

Packaging: Can

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 110 x 30 x 68

Sardines in organic olive
oil - with organic lemon
from sustainable fisheries, in extra virgin
organic olive oil, refined with organic lemon

285354 Item number 

Allergens: Fish

Ingredients
SARDINE**** (sardina pilchardus) (75%), extra virgin olive oil* (19%),
lemon* (3%), lemon juice*, sea salt

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 10x120 g

Packaging: Can

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 110 x 30 x 68

Sardines in organic tomato
sauce
from sustainable fisheries, in a fruity tomato
sauce

285163 Item number 

Allergens: Fish

Ingredients
SARDINE**** (sardina pilchardus) (75%),tomato* (14%), extra virgin olive
oil* (6%), onion*, garlic*, paprika*, sea salt.

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 10x120 g

Packaging: Can

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 110 x 30 x 68
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Anchovy fillets in organic
olive oil
from sustainable fisheries, hand-filleted,
pleasantly mildly salted, in extra virgin organic
olive oil

287006 Item number 

Allergens: Fish

Ingredients
ANCHOVY FILLETS****[ANCHOVY (Engraulis encrasicholus), salt](60%), extra
virgin olive oil* (40%)

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 10x50 g

Packaging: Can

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 102 x 20 x 52

Squid tentacles in organic
olive oil
from sustainable fisheries, caught with a hand
line, pre-fried and in extra virgin organic olive
oil

285033 Item number 

Allergens: Mollusc

Ingredients
SQUID**** (Dosidicus gigas) (75%), extra virgin olive oil* (24%), sea salt

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 10x120 g

Packaging: Can

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 110 x 30 x 68

Squid tentacles in Galician
organic sauce
from sustainable fisheries, pre-cooked and in
a typical Galician sauce with peppers and
onions

285071 Item number 

Allergens: Mollusc

Ingredients
SQUID**** (Doscidus gigas) (75%), extra virgin olive oil* (22%), paprika*,
onion*, garlic*, sea salt

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 10x120 g

Packaging: Can

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 110 x 30 x 68
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Organic mussels in organic
pickled sauce
from organic aquaculture, mild - aromatic in a
marinade with extra virgin organic olive oil and
fine spices

285064 Item number 

Allergens: Mollusc

Ingredients
MUSSEL flesh*** (Mytilus galloprovinvialis)(74%), extra virgin olive oil*
(14%), apple vinegar* (9%), paprika*, onion*, garlic*, sea salt

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 10x115 g

Packaging: Can

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 110 x 30 x 68

Organic mussels in organic
tomato sauce
from organic aquaculture, mild - aromatic in a
fruity tomato sauce

285446 Item number 

Allergens: Mollusc

Ingredients
MUSSEL flesh*** (Mytilus galloprovinvialis)(60%), tomatoes* (30%), extra
virgin olive oil* (6%), onion*, sugar*, red pepper*, garlic*, sea salt

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 10x115 g

Packaging: Can

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 110 x 30 x 68

Galicean scalops in organic
Vieira Sauce

285507 Item number 

Allergens: Mollusc

Ingredients
Galicean SCALOPS****70%, extra virgin olive oil* 8%, tomato* 8%, onion*,
carrot*, paprika in strips*, white wine*, pepper*, cumin*, thyme*, rosemary*,
oregano*, sugar*, sea salt.

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 10x115 g

Packaging:

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 110 x 30 x 68
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Light tuna in its own juice
from sustainable fisheries, caught individually
with a fishing rod, marinated in their own juice

286740 Item number 

Allergens: Fish

Ingredients
Light TUNA**** (Thunnus albacares)(70%), Light TUNA**** juice (29%), sea
salt

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 6x220 g

Packaging: Glass jar

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 70 x 70 x 85

White tuna in organic olive
oil
from sustainable fisheries, caught individually
with a fishing rod, with extra virgin organic
olive oil

286702 Item number 

Allergens: Fish

Ingredients
WHITE TUNA**** (Thunnus alalunga)(70%), extra virgin olive oil* 29%, sea
salt

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 6x220 g

Packaging: Glass jar

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 71 x 71 x 85

Tuna organic tomato sauce
from sustainable fisheries, for pasta or as a
spread

286238 Item number 

Allergens: Fish

Ingredients
Tomato* (72%), white TUNA**** (Thunnus alalunga/albacares/obsesus)
(18%), extra virgin olive oil* (5%), onion* (3%), basil*, oregano*, sea salt

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 9x340 g

Packaging: Glass jar

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 84 x 70 x 108

Mackerel fillets in organic
olive oil
from sustainable fisheries, skin-free,,in extra
virgin organic olive oil, practically free of
bones

286726 Item number 

Allergens: Fish

Ingredients
MACKERELS**** (Scomber scombrus)(70%), extra virgin olive oil* (29%), sea
salt

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 6x220 g

Packaging: Glass jar

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 70 x 70 x 85
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olive oil
from sustainable fisheries, in extra virgin
organic olive oil

286733 Item number 

Allergens: Fish

Ingredients
SARDINES****(Sardina pilchardus W.)(70%), extra virgin olive oil* (29%),
sea salt

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 6x220 g

Packaging: Glass jar

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 70 x 70 x 85

Seafood cocktail in organic
olive oil
with mussels, squid pieces and prawns, from
sustainable fisheries in extra virgin organic
olive oil

286900 Item number 

Allergens: Crustacean, Mollusc

Ingredients
Seafood [MUSSELS*** (Mytilus galloprovincialis)(26%), SQUID****
(Doscidus gigas)(26%), PRAWNS**** (Pandalus borealis)(18%)], extra virgin
olive oil* (28%), onions, garlic*, paprika*, sea salt

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 6x220 g

Packaging: Glass jar

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 70 x 70 x 85

Pâté from tuna with
organic olives
from sustainable fisheries, spread made from
tuna fillets, ideal for sandwiches and canapés

286917 Item number 

Allergens: Fish

Ingredients
TUNA**** (Katsuwonus Pelamis, Thunnus albacares/obesus/alalunga)
(52%), olives*(20%), extra virgin olive oil* (12%), potato flakes* (9%),
onions* (4%), garlic*, sea salt

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 6x125 g

Packaging: Glass jar

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 67 x 67 x 57

Pâté from mackerel with
organic paprika
from sustainable fisheries, spicy spread made
from mackerel fillets with organic paprika,
ideal for sandwiches, canapés

286924 Item number 

Allergens: Fish

Ingredients
MACKERELS**** (Scomber Scombrus/japonicus colias)(55%), paprika*
(20%), extra virgin olive oil* (12%), onions* (6%), garlic* (3%), potato
flakes*, sea salt

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 6x125 g

Packaging: Glass jar

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 67 x 67 x 57
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organic parsley
from sustainable fisheries, spread made from
sardine fillets with organic parsley, ideal for
sandwiches and canapés

286931 Item number 

Allergens: Fish

Ingredients
SARDINES**** (Sardina pilchardus W.)(55%), parsley* (20%), extra virgin
olive oil* (12%), onions* (6%), garlic* (3%), potato flakes*, sea salt

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 6x125 g

Packaging: Glass jar

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 67 x 67 x 57

Organic vegetable salad
with tuna
fine salad with freshly caught tuna, organic
vegetables and organic marinade

286016 Item number 

Allergens: Fish

Ingredients
Mixed vegetables in variable proportions (60%): (peas*, sweet corn*,
carrots*, paprika*, olives*, onion*), TUNA**** (30%), dressing sauce (9%):
(apple vinegar*, first cold pressed extra virgin olive oil*, whole cane sugar*,
corn starch*, lemon juice*, water), sea salt

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 6x250 g

Packaging: Can

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 100 x 105 x 47

Organic vegetable salad
MEXICO with tuna
fine salad with freshly caught tuna with organic
vegetables and a spicy organic marinade

286061 Item number 

Allergens: Fish

Ingredients
Mixed vegetables in variable proportions (60%):(red beans*, carrots*,
peas*, beans*,red paprika*, sweet corn*, onion*), TUNA**** (Thunnus
albavares/obesus)(30%), dressing sauce (9%):(apple vinegar*, first cold
pressed extra virgin olive oil*, raw cane sugar*, corn starch*, lemon juice*,
hot pepper*, water), sea salt

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 6x250 g

Packaging: Can

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 100 x 105 x 47
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Paté from organic algae
homemade pate made from organic algae and
other vegan organic ingredients, ideal for
sandwiches, canapés and pasta sauces

286948 Item number 

Ingredients
Algae Nori and Dulse*** (Porphyra umbilicalis - Palmaria palmata)(65%),
extra virgin olive oil* (12%), potato flakes* (8%), onions*, garlic*, pepper*,
water, sea salt

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 6x125 g

Packaging: Glass jar

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 67 x 67 x 57

Organic algae "kombu"
natural
from sustainable and ecologically certified
collection

287204 Item number 

Ingredients
Algae Kombu*** (Laminaria ochroleuca)

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 6x120 g

Packaging: Glass jar

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 67 x 67 x 57

Organic-algae "sea
lettuce" natural
from sustainable and ecologically certified
collection

287211 Item number 

Ingredients
Algae sea lettuce*** (Ulva lactuca)

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 6x120 g

Packaging: Glass jar

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 67 x 67 x 57

Organic-algae "sea
spaghetti" natural
from sustainable and ecologically certified
collection

287228 Item number 

Ingredients
Sea Spaghetti algae*** (Himanthalia elongata)

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 6x120 g

Packaging: Glass jar

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 67 x 67 x 57
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Tuna in organic olive oil
from sustainable fisheries, caught individually
with a line, in extra virgin organic olive oil

285118 Item number 

Allergens: Fish

Ingredients
TUNA**** (Katsuwonus pelamis) (76%), extra virgin olive oil* 23%, sea salt

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 4x525 g

Packaging: Can

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 155 x 35 x 155

Tuna in brine
from sustainable fisheries, caught individually
with a fishing rod, marinated in their own juice

285293 Item number 

Allergens: Fish

Ingredients
TUNA**** (Katsuwonus pelamis) (76%), water, sea salt

Packaging unit
Units / Carton: 4x525 g

Packaging: Can

Dim. in mm (WxDxH): 155 x 35 x 155
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